
Armstrong

Volleyball: Girls Varsity Fall 2020 Schedule

    (as of 06-15-20)

 

Type Time Opponent Location Comments

Thursday, Aug 27, 2020

Game 7:00PM Robbinsdale Cooper Armstrong High School 
Armstrong Center Gym 

    

Wednesday, Sep 2, 2020

Game 7:00PM Minneapolis South Armstrong High School 
Armstrong Center Gym 

    

Tuesday, Sep 8, 2020

Game 7:00PM Benilde-St. Margaret's Armstrong High School 
Armstrong Center Gym 

    

Thursday, Sep 10, 2020

Match 7:00PM Away vs. St. Louis Park St. Louis Park High
School 
 

    

Tuesday, Sep 15, 2020

Match 7:00PM Andover Armstrong High School 
Armstrong Center Gym 

    Non Conference

Thursday, Sep 17, 2020

Game 7:00PM Rogers Armstrong High School 
Armstrong Center Gym 

    

Tuesday, Sep 22, 2020

Game 7:00PM Away vs. Elk River Elk River High School 
 

    

Thursday, Sep 24, 2020

Game 7:00PM Osseo Armstrong High School 
Armstrong Center Gym 

    

Saturday, Sep 26, 2020

Invitational 8:00AM Away vs. Hopkins Hopkins High School 
 

    

Tuesday, Sep 29, 2020

Match 7:00PM Away vs. Anoka Anoka High School 
 

    Non Conference

Thursday, Oct 1, 2020

Game 7:00PM Away vs. Totino-Grace Totino-Grace High School
 

    

Friday, Oct 2, 2020

Invitational 5:00PM Away vs. TBD St. Michael-Albertville     
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High School 
 

Saturday, Oct 3, 2020

Invitational 9:00AM Away vs. TBD St. Michael-Albertville
High School 
 

    

Tuesday, Oct 6, 2020

Match 7:00PM Centennial Armstrong High School 
Armstrong Center Gym 

    Non conference

Thursday, Oct 8, 2020

Game 7:00PM Spring Lake Park Armstrong High School 
Armstrong Center Gym 

    

Tuesday, Oct 13, 2020

Game 7:00PM Away vs. Park Center Park Center High School 
 

    

Thursday, Oct 22, 2020

Game 7:00PM Away vs. TBD TBD 
 

    Crossover
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